
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 
 58 
  1 
 28 
107 
220 
128 
 70 
222 
 20 
 18 
177 
111 
  9 

777 
  4 
 19 
 71 

Class 
FAUGO 

FPRA 

FASP 

FPRA 

FASP 

FASP 

FASP 

FASP 

FPRA 

FASP 

FAEM 

FAUGO 

FPRA 

FASP 

FAUESC 

FPEA 

FPRA 

Name 
Joao Rosate 
Gaetano Di Mauro 
Danilo Dirani 
Bruno Grigatti 
Ruan Araujo Belizario 
Dennis Dirani 
Vinicius F. A. Ponce 
Waldir Belizario 
Wagner Ebrahim 
Pedro Lopes 
Marcel Coletta 
Roberto Forti 
Pedro H. S. Gurgacz 
Carlos Alberto Cavaleiro 
Douglas Soares 
Eduardo V. Conceicao 
Adriano Amaral 

Laps 
14 
20 
17 
24 
20 
11 
21 
16 
15 
24 
15 
25 
20 
20 
21 
12 
2 

Best Tm 
42.342 
42.374 
42.519 
42.559 
42.719 
42.728 
42.746 
42.764 
42.785 
42.796 
42.797 
42.886 
43.143 
43.195 
43.197 
43.607 
46.637 

Diff 

0.032 
0.177 
0.217 
0.377 
0.386 
0.404 
0.422 
0.443 
0.454 
0.455 
0.544 
0.801 
0.853 
0.855 
1.265 
4.295 

Gap 

0.032 
0.145 
0.040 
0.160 
0.009 
0.018 
0.018 
0.021 
0.011 
0.001 
0.089 
0.257 
0.052 
0.002 
0.410 
3.030 

In Lap 
7 

19 
7 

16 
12 
6 

18 
11 
14 
18 
9 

25 
11 
17 
13 
12 
2 

Chassis 
Praga Kart 
CRG 
Mini 
DR 
Thunder Technology 
Techspeed 
Mini 
Thunder 
DR 
Tony Kart 
Tony Kart 
DR 
Mini 
Tony Kart 
Bravar 
Tony Kart 
Energy 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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53º Campeonato Brasileiro de Kart 2018 
SK GRADUADO 

3o TREINO OFICIAL - SK  

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 16:31:03 

Kartodromo Granja Viana - SP 1,015 km 

11/07/2018 16:30 


